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A001734120 AFIAH  SULTANA Female No  1 1 UR  2  385.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001121995 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  2  1 2 OBC-A  1  379.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002012760 SONALI  KHATUN Female No  3 3 UR  2  373.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935129 MUSAMMAD SAHINTAJ 

KHATUN

Female No  4  2 4 OBC-A  1  373.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001442882 MD GOLAM MUJTABA Male No  5  3 5 OBC-A  2  372.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000530675 BURHAN UDDIN MOLLA Male No  6 6 UR  3  370.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000719502 MARIYAH  SULTANA Female No  7  4 7 OBC-A  1  370.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000654215 SOUMYADEEP  SARKAR Male No  8  1 8 SC  2  366.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139625 MONIRA  KHATOON Female No  9  5 9 OBC-A  1  364.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001535991 SANIYA  ZZAMAN Female No  10 10 UR  1  363.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001760507 PARVINA  KHATUN Female No  11 11 UR  1  363.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000450155 GOPA  MONDAL Female No  12  2 12 SC  3  362.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000236969 MONIRA  KHATUN Female No  13  6 13 OBC-A  1  362.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000077461 RUMAIYA  KHATUN Female No  14 14 UR  1  359.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279520 YESMIN  KHATUN Female No  15 15 UR  1  359.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001682252 ANTARA  MAHATO Female No  16  1 16 ST  11  358.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351609 MARIYA  ALKIBTIYA Female No  17  7 17 OBC-A  2  358.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000409676 MD OMAR FARUQUE 

GHARAMI

Male No  18  8 18 OBC-A  2  357.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471352 JESMIN  KHATUN Female No  19  9 19 OBC-A  1  355.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792013 MILI  LASKAR Female No  20 20 UR  17  354.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002208847 SANIYA  PARVIN Female Yes  21 21 UR  1  354.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000446866 MD IMJAMUL ISLAM Male No  22  10 22 OBC-A  1  351.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000326181 SUDIP  DAS Male No  23 23 UR  1  351.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477484 DISHA  OJHA Female No  24  3 24 SC  1  350.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272382 SAHANURA  KHATUN Female No  25  11 25 OBC-A  1  350.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001073328 SHAYANTIKA  PAL Female No  26  1 26 OBC-B  1  349.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000746225 JAHIR  MOLLA Male No  27  12 27 OBC-A  1  346.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044860 SHABNAM  SULTANA Female No  28  13 28 OBC-A  2  346.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409381 RUKSHA  NAIYA Female No  29 29 UR  1  346.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000844152 NARGIS  PARVEEN Female No  30 30 UR  1  342.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001224935 PRITISH RAY SARDAR Male No  31  4 31 SC  2  340.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484204 MD SAHIN   AKTAR MOLLA Male No  32 32 UR  1  338.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001830059 YESMINA  PARVEEN Female No  33 33 UR  4  338.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425218 RIFA  SULTANA Female No  34  14 34 OBC-A  2  337.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001494998 MUJAHIDUL ISLAM BAIDYA Male No  35  15 35 OBC-A  1  337.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000947893 SADIYA  SULTANA Female No  36 36 UR  1  336.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632988 MAHADI HASSAN 

GHARAMI

Male No  37 37 UR  1  335.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001021638 SIMMIT AL ISLAM Male No  38 38 UR  1  335.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001932910 KAZI ALFIDHA AKBOR Female No  39 39 UR  1  335.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110744 MIMI  YASMIN Female No  40 40 UR  3  335.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904035 SAHINA  KHATOON Female No  41 41 UR  2  334.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293050 HABIBULLA  MOLLA Male No  42 42 UR  2  334.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001581563 AMINA  KHATUN Female No  43  16 43 OBC-A  3  333.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000674985 RUBINA  KHATUN Female No  44 44 UR  1  332.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001064842 PRITI  SHAW Female No  45 45 UR  1  330.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000575417 JEET  GAIN Male No  46  5 46 SC  3  330.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275660 MOSTAKIN  MOLLA Male No  47  17 47 OBC-A  1  329.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001389443 DEBLINA  MONDAL Female No  48  6 48 SC  2  328.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000936244 MOHIMA  KHATUN Female No  49  18 49 OBC-A  1  328.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967802 RUBAIYA  KHATUN Female No  50 50 UR  1  327.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292433 CHANDRIMA  GANGULY Female No  51 51 UR  1  325.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000586621 SANFARIYA  KHATUN Female No  52  19 52 OBC-A  1  324.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001371307 SUHANA  YEASMIN Female No  53  20 53 OBC-A  1  323.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000358954 REBA  KARMAKAR Female No  54  2 54 OBC-B  1  322.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409930 ARTINA  GHOSH Female No  55 55 UR  1  322.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001034220 SHIULI  DAS Female No  56  7 56 SC  2  321.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001012121 FARHAN  HOSAIN Male No  57 57 UR  1  321.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000566927 AFSANA  KHATUN Female No  58  21 58 OBC-A  1  321.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042757 NASRIN  PARVIN Female No  59  22 59 OBC-A  1  319.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000410115 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  60  23 60 OBC-A  1  318.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bhangar Mahavidyalaya,South 24 Parganas

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:56.36

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000888577 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  61 61 UR  2  318.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001259519 SHAMA  PARVEEN Female No  62 62 UR  1  317.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002246330 MD SAMIM MOLLA Male No  63 63 UR  1  316.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172425 SUDIP  KARMAKAR Male No  64  3 64 OBC-B  2  316.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099776 SOURAV  SARKAR Male No  65 65 UR  2  315.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105724 TAMANNA  SINGH Female No  66 66 UR  19  314.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001083695 NOUSIN  SARMILI Female No  67 67 UR  1  313.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000947979 RIFAH  JAKIA Female No  68  24 68 OBC-A  4  313.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000205360 ABHRAA SINGHA ROY Female No  69 69 UR  2  313.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341187 BRISTI  MONDAL Female No  70  8 70 SC  1  313.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000848343 RUBAINA  KHATUN Female No  71 71 UR  1  312.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001736214 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  72 72 UR  1  312.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000107855 MAYNA  KHATUN Female No  72  25 73 OBC-A  2  312.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000430769 RIMA  MONDAL Female No  73  9 74 SC  1  311.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471804 MD HASANURZAMAN GAZI Male No  74 75 UR  1  311.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000287472 ABDUR ROHIT SARDAR Male No  75  26 76 OBC-A  2  310.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409643 AMARESH  GAIN Male No  76  10 77 SC  1  309.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367586 FIRUJA  MOLLA Female No  77 78 UR  11  309.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001290285 NASIMA  KHATUN Female No  78 79 UR  1  309.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000586772 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  79  11 80 SC  2  309.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000147958 SAHAMA  SULTANA Female No  80 81 UR  4  309.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000800170 NAJBUL HASAN MOLLA Male No  81  27 82 OBC-A  1  309.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748729 NASIFA  SULTANA Female No  82  28 83 OBC-A  1  308.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001809258 ALIYA  SULTANA Female No  83  29 84 OBC-A  9  307.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000560901 RUPSHA  PARVEEN Female No  84  30 85 OBC-A  1  306.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000289076 PARMITA  MONDAL Female No  85  12 86 SC  7  306.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000942045 TANISHA  PARVIN Female No  86 87 UR  1  305.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000229103 MONALISA  KHATUN Female No  87 88 UR  1  305.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000322766 SHAHID  MOLLA Male No  88  31 89 OBC-A  1  303.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058163 MONIYA  TARAFDAR Female No  89  4 90 OBC-B  1  303.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001208936 SANANYA  MONDAL Female No  90  13 91 SC  5  303.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002121018 FAIZA  MUKARRAMA Female No  91  32 92 OBC-A  2  303.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311676 ANOWARA  KHATOON Female No  92 93 UR  1  302.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923690 MANIRA  KHATUN Female No  93 94 UR  1  299.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001144491 ABHIJIT  MONDAL Male No  94  14 95 SC  3  299.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001960784 SISIR  GHOSH Male No  95  5 96 OBC-B  1  298.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000202399 TAWYAFIM AHAMED TAJ Male No  96  33 97 OBC-A  1  296.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001556811 IMTIYAZ  ALAM Male No  97  34 98 OBC-A  1  296.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000289929 AMBIKA  DAS Female No  98 99 UR  2  296.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001635924 MOSIUR  MUFTI Male No  99 100 UR  2  294.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001787485 SOUMYADIP  DAS Male No  100 101 UR  4  294.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001725821 MOHASIN  MOLLA Male No  101  35 102 OBC-A  2  294.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000351749 JEBA  TASNIM Female No  102  36 103 OBC-A  1  294.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001847967 SAJAL  BANERJEE Male No  103 104 UR  4  294.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472606 RUMANA  YASMIN Female No  104 105 UR  2  293.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001222523 LIPI  MONDAL Female No  105  15 106 SC  1  293.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000572952 RIYA  MONDAL Female No  106  16 107 SC  1  292.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037204 TANIA  KHATUN Female No  107  37 108 OBC-A  1  291.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000498715 IMRAN  BAIDYA Male No  108  38 109 OBC-A  1  291.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000771013 RAJIA  KHATUN Female No  109 110 UR  2  291.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001726150 ZULKIFIL  FAISAL Male No  110 111 UR  1  290.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573973 RAIHAN  HALDAR Male No  111  39 112 OBC-A  4  290.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210351 RIYA  TAMANNA Female No  112  40 113 OBC-A  10  290.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207003 SAMIYA  PARVIN Female No  113  41 114 OBC-A  5  288.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000051606 HASNU HENA PARVIN Female No  114 115 UR  1  287.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000210767 SK  IRFAN Male No  115  42 116 OBC-A  1  285.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844245 SHAHINA  YEASMIN Female No  116  43 117 OBC-A  13  283.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179962 PRIYANKA  MONDAL Female No  117  17 118 SC  3  281.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000309148 SHIBAM  KARMAKAR Male No  118 119 UR  5  280.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000736476 AFRUJA  KHATUN Female No  119 120 UR  6  280.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002418278 SOUMYADEEP  MONDAL Male No  120  18 121 SC  1  279.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000205198 SOUMI  BISWAS Female No  121  6 122 OBC-B  1  279.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001783853 SURAJ  LASKAR Male No  122 123 UR  2  279.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001799384 ARIYAN  SAFIN Male No  123  44 124 OBC-A  3  278.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000829540 LAISA BINT MISBAH Female No  124  45 125 OBC-A  1  277.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000001747 SREEJITA  SARDAR Female No  125  2 126 ST  3  275.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098882 SUTAPA  DAS Female No  126  19 127 SC  2  275.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001696408 MD YASIM ALI Male No  127 128 UR  2  275.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000226413 SABIKUN  NAHAR Female No  128 129 UR  1  274.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006025 MD ANISH IQBAL Male No  129 130 UR  1  273.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000947426 RIMA  PARVIN Female No  130  7 131 OBC-B  3  272.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573193 MIR SAHA ALAM Male No  131 132 UR  5  272.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000026118 PIYANKA  KHATUN Female No  132  8 133 OBC-B  1  271.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302017 MASUD ALAM SAPUI Male No  133 134 UR  5  270.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000568900 MOYUKH  NASKAR Male No  134  9 135 OBC-B  1  268.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001856479 IRFANUR RAHAMAN 

MOLLA

Male No  135  46 136 OBC-A  1  267.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164287 MD WASIM AKHTAR Male No  136  47 137 OBC-A  1  265.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000956260 RIAZUL  ISLAM Male No  137  48 138 OBC-A  1  264.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396662 PRIYANKA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  138 139 UR  2  263.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534307 MD MAYNUDDIN MOLLA Male No  139  49 140 OBC-A  1  263.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532865 MD TAUFIK LASKAR Male No  140  50 141 OBC-A  1  262.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001740087 AMINUR  GAZI Male No  141 142 UR  5  261.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001562894 ABDUL KARIM MOLLA Male No  142  51 143 OBC-A  1  259.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068322 MOHANA  PERVEN Female No  143 144 UR  1  259.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000852495 FARHIN  SULTANA Female No  144  52 145 OBC-A  5  256.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448933 ASHADEEP  MOLLA Male No  145  53 146 OBC-A  1  256.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739595 BALARAM  MONDAL Male No  146  20 147 SC  1  256.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844570 SAHARIYA  RAHAMAN Female No  147  54 148 OBC-A  1  255.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168559 SADIA MUMTAHANA 

JAMAN

Female No  148  55 149 OBC-A  3  254.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147459 PRATYAY  PAL Male No  149  10 150 OBC-B  1  254.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000248505 ARIT  SAHA Male No  150  21 151 SC  1  254.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000186749 ABUL KALAM MOLLA Male No  151 152 UR  2  254.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729013 MD MOHASIN BAIDYA Male No  152 153 UR  2  254.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581473 RUDRA  NASKAR Male No  153 154 UR  4  250.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103215 SUHAYEL  MUSTAFID Male No  154 155 UR  2  250.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639090 RAJIYA  MOLLA Female No  155  56 156 OBC-A  3  249.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517414 RONOJIT  NASKAR Male No  156 157 UR  7  249.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001740175 HASAN MURAD BAIDYA Male No  157 158 UR  1  249.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000554544 SUPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  158  22 159 SC  6  247.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074928 SANIYA  PARVIN Female No  159 160 UR  4  243.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806552 SABIR ALI GAZI Male No  160 161 UR  2  242.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187247 HAFIJUL  MONDAL Male No  161 162 UR  3  242.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928503 SABNAM  SUHA Female No  162  57 163 OBC-A  1  238.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167371 MD JASIM AKHTAR Male No  163  58 164 OBC-A  3  235.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324893 RIYAZ ALI MOLLA Male No  164  59 165 OBC-A  9  234.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001228969 TASNIM  DHALI Female No  165 166 UR  2  229.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000907177 SPANDAN  BAR Male No  166  23 167 SC  2  227.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000003848 SOUMADIP  MANDAL Male No  167  24 168 SC  14  226.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495720 MANSURA  KHATUN Female No  168  60 169 OBC-A  1  225.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294497 SIRIAN  SHABNAM Female No  169  61 170 OBC-A  1  222.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000641812 RUKSANA  KHATUN Female No  170 171 UR  2  218.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001735967 MD SAHIL GOLDAR Male No  171 172 UR  1  207.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001121995 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  2  1 1 OBC-A  1  379.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935129 MUSAMMAD SAHINTAJ 

KHATUN

Female No  4  2 2 OBC-A  1  373.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001442882 MD GOLAM MUJTABA Male No  5  3 3 OBC-A  2  372.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000719502 MARIYAH  SULTANA Female No  7  4 4 OBC-A  1  370.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139625 MONIRA  KHATOON Female No  9  5 5 OBC-A  1  364.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000236969 MONIRA  KHATUN Female No  13  6 6 OBC-A  1  362.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351609 MARIYA  ALKIBTIYA Female No  17  7 7 OBC-A  2  358.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000409676 MD OMAR FARUQUE 

GHARAMI

Male No  18  8 8 OBC-A  2  357.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471352 JESMIN  KHATUN Female No  19  9 9 OBC-A  1  355.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000446866 MD IMJAMUL ISLAM Male No  22  10 10 OBC-A  1  351.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272382 SAHANURA  KHATUN Female No  25  11 11 OBC-A  1  350.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000746225 JAHIR  MOLLA Male No  27  12 12 OBC-A  1  346.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044860 SHABNAM  SULTANA Female No  28  13 13 OBC-A  2  346.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425218 RIFA  SULTANA Female No  34  14 14 OBC-A  2  337.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001494998 MUJAHIDUL ISLAM BAIDYA Male No  35  15 15 OBC-A  1  337.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001581563 AMINA  KHATUN Female No  43  16 16 OBC-A  3  333.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275660 MOSTAKIN  MOLLA Male No  47  17 17 OBC-A  1  329.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000936244 MOHIMA  KHATUN Female No  49  18 18 OBC-A  1  328.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000586621 SANFARIYA  KHATUN Female No  52  19 19 OBC-A  1  324.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001371307 SUHANA  YEASMIN Female No  53  20 20 OBC-A  1  323.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000566927 AFSANA  KHATUN Female No  58  21 21 OBC-A  1  321.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042757 NASRIN  PARVIN Female No  59  22 22 OBC-A  1  319.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000410115 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  60  23 23 OBC-A  1  318.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000947979 RIFAH  JAKIA Female No  68  24 24 OBC-A  4  313.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000107855 MAYNA  KHATUN Female No  72  25 25 OBC-A  2  312.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000287472 ABDUR ROHIT SARDAR Male No  75  26 26 OBC-A  2  310.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000800170 NAJBUL HASAN MOLLA Male No  81  27 27 OBC-A  1  309.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748729 NASIFA  SULTANA Female No  82  28 28 OBC-A  1  308.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001809258 ALIYA  SULTANA Female No  83  29 29 OBC-A  9  307.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000560901 RUPSHA  PARVEEN Female No  84  30 30 OBC-A  1  306.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000322766 SHAHID  MOLLA Male No  88  31 31 OBC-A  1  303.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002121018 FAIZA  MUKARRAMA Female No  91  32 32 OBC-A  2  303.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000202399 TAWYAFIM AHAMED TAJ Male No  96  33 33 OBC-A  1  296.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001556811 IMTIYAZ  ALAM Male No  97  34 34 OBC-A  1  296.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001725821 MOHASIN  MOLLA Male No  101  35 35 OBC-A  2  294.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000351749 JEBA  TASNIM Female No  102  36 36 OBC-A  1  294.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037204 TANIA  KHATUN Female No  107  37 37 OBC-A  1  291.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000498715 IMRAN  BAIDYA Male No  108  38 38 OBC-A  1  291.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573973 RAIHAN  HALDAR Male No  111  39 39 OBC-A  4  290.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210351 RIYA  TAMANNA Female No  112  40 40 OBC-A  10  290.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207003 SAMIYA  PARVIN Female No  113  41 41 OBC-A  5  288.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000210767 SK  IRFAN Male No  115  42 42 OBC-A  1  285.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844245 SHAHINA  YEASMIN Female No  116  43 43 OBC-A  13  283.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001799384 ARIYAN  SAFIN Male No  123  44 44 OBC-A  3  278.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000829540 LAISA BINT MISBAH Female No  124  45 45 OBC-A  1  277.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001856479 IRFANUR RAHAMAN 

MOLLA

Male No  135  46 46 OBC-A  1  267.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164287 MD WASIM AKHTAR Male No  136  47 47 OBC-A  1  265.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000956260 RIAZUL  ISLAM Male No  137  48 48 OBC-A  1  264.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534307 MD MAYNUDDIN MOLLA Male No  139  49 49 OBC-A  1  263.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532865 MD TAUFIK LASKAR Male No  140  50 50 OBC-A  1  262.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001562894 ABDUL KARIM MOLLA Male No  142  51 51 OBC-A  1  259.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000852495 FARHIN  SULTANA Female No  144  52 52 OBC-A  5  256.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448933 ASHADEEP  MOLLA Male No  145  53 53 OBC-A  1  256.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844570 SAHARIYA  RAHAMAN Female No  147  54 54 OBC-A  1  255.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168559 SADIA MUMTAHANA 

JAMAN

Female No  148  55 55 OBC-A  3  254.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639090 RAJIYA  MOLLA Female No  155  56 56 OBC-A  3  249.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928503 SABNAM  SUHA Female No  162  57 57 OBC-A  1  238.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167371 MD JASIM AKHTAR Male No  163  58 58 OBC-A  3  235.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324893 RIYAZ ALI MOLLA Male No  164  59 59 OBC-A  9  234.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495720 MANSURA  KHATUN Female No  168  60 60 OBC-A  1  225.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000294497 SIRIAN  SHABNAM Female No  169  61 61 OBC-A  1  222.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001073328 SHAYANTIKA  PAL Female No  26  1 1 OBC-B  1  349.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000358954 REBA  KARMAKAR Female No  54  2 2 OBC-B  1  322.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172425 SUDIP  KARMAKAR Male No  64  3 3 OBC-B  2  316.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058163 MONIYA  TARAFDAR Female No  89  4 4 OBC-B  1  303.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001960784 SISIR  GHOSH Male No  95  5 5 OBC-B  1  298.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000205198 SOUMI  BISWAS Female No  121  6 6 OBC-B  1  279.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000947426 RIMA  PARVIN Female No  130  7 7 OBC-B  3  272.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000026118 PIYANKA  KHATUN Female No  132  8 8 OBC-B  1  271.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000568900 MOYUKH  NASKAR Male No  134  9 9 OBC-B  1  268.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147459 PRATYAY  PAL Male No  149  10 10 OBC-B  1  254.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000654215 SOUMYADEEP  SARKAR Male No  8  1 1 SC  2  366.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000450155 GOPA  MONDAL Female No  12  2 2 SC  3  362.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477484 DISHA  OJHA Female No  24  3 3 SC  1  350.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224935 PRITISH RAY SARDAR Male No  31  4 4 SC  2  340.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000575417 JEET  GAIN Male No  46  5 5 SC  3  330.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001389443 DEBLINA  MONDAL Female No  48  6 6 SC  2  328.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001034220 SHIULI  DAS Female No  56  7 7 SC  2  321.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341187 BRISTI  MONDAL Female No  70  8 8 SC  1  313.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000430769 RIMA  MONDAL Female No  73  9 9 SC  1  311.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409643 AMARESH  GAIN Male No  76  10 10 SC  1  309.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000586772 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  79  11 11 SC  2  309.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000289076 PARMITA  MONDAL Female No  85  12 12 SC  7  306.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001208936 SANANYA  MONDAL Female No  90  13 13 SC  5  303.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001144491 ABHIJIT  MONDAL Male No  94  14 14 SC  3  299.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001222523 LIPI  MONDAL Female No  105  15 15 SC  1  293.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000572952 RIYA  MONDAL Female No  106  16 16 SC  1  292.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179962 PRIYANKA  MONDAL Female No  117  17 17 SC  3  281.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418278 SOUMYADEEP  MONDAL Male No  120  18 18 SC  1  279.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098882 SUTAPA  DAS Female No  126  19 19 SC  2  275.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739595 BALARAM  MONDAL Male No  146  20 20 SC  1  256.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000248505 ARIT  SAHA Male No  150  21 21 SC  1  254.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000554544 SUPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  158  22 22 SC  6  247.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000907177 SPANDAN  BAR Male No  166  23 23 SC  2  227.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000003848 SOUMADIP  MANDAL Male No  167  24 24 SC  14  226.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001682252 ANTARA  MAHATO Female No  16  1 1 ST  11  358.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000001747 SREEJITA  SARDAR Female No  125  2 2 ST  3  275.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


